MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE OR TRUST DEED

THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this <u>26th</u> da John E. Inman and Juanita A. Inman	2. 10 B.
hereinafter called the "Borrower(s)" and WESTERN BANK, an Oregwill WITNESSETH: On or about the 18th day of August maker(s) if the Borrower is an assignee of record) did make, execute sum of \$ 4,586.01, payable in monthly installments with purpose of securing the payment of said promissory note, the Boassignee of record) did make, execute and deliver to the Bank to "Security Instrument" bearing date of August 17 property, situate in the County of Klamath	np. 89, the Borrower(s) (or the original and deliver to the Bank that certain promissory note in the thinterest at the rate of 12.75% per annum. For the orrower(s) (or the original maker(s) if the Borrower is an heir certain Mortgage or Trust Deed, hereinafter called a
See attached legal description Exhibit 1 and	2
# - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 1	
which Security Instrument was duly recorded in the records of said	
There is now due and owing upon the promissory note aforesa six hundred twenty—two and 29/100* * * * * *	
together with the accrued interest thereon, and the Borrower(s) desi	re a modification of the terms of payment thereof, to whic
together with the accrued interest thereon, and the Borrower(s) desi the Bank is agreeable on the terms and conditions hereinafter stated	and not otherwise.
NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and	
parties hereto do hereby agree that the balance now due and owin	g on the promissory note hereinabove described shall be an
is navable in monthly installments of UNE NUNGTEG ILITY	-three and 96/100
DOLLARS (\$ 153.96) each, including per annum. The first installment shall be and is payable on the	interest on the unpaid balance at the rate of 12.75
per annum. The first installment shall be and is payable on the	_ <u>17th_day ofMay</u>
like installment shall be and is payable on the 17th day of ea	ch month thereafter until the principal and interest are full
paid, except that the final payment of principal and interest if not of November, 19 92. If any of said installment	sooner paid, shall be due and payable on the
balance then owing shall, at the option of the Bank or its successor	ors in interest, become immediately due and payable without
notice.	
Except as herein modified in the manner and on the terms	and conditions herein stated, the said promissory note an
Security Instrument shall be in full force and effect, with all the	terms and conditions of which the Borrower(s) do agree t
comply in the same manner and to the same extent as though the p	rovisions thereof were in all respects incorporated herein ar
made a part of this agreement.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Borrower(s) have hereunto s	set their hand(s) and seal(s) and the Bank has caused the
presents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represen	ntative this day and year first hereinabove written.
V MI FOR	
X John Ednman Signature of Borrower	WESTERN BANK
X Granda Imman	Klamath Falls Bran
Signature of Borrower	By
	Authorized Signature
State of WONE on SS:	
· Dourit of a Kty math	
Personally appeared the above named John	E. Inman and Juanita
PIPE WMAK	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary a	ct and deed. Before me:
	1) for a 1-1-
OF Office.	william p. factor
보고 '하다는 ''''' '' '' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '	Notary Public for State of Oregon
그는 이렇게 그렇게 그 집에 가는 그리고 있는데 하는데 그는 그 그 그 그리고 있는데 그는 그를 하는데 하는데 그 사람들이 되었다.	My commission expires 12/25/12

EXHIBIT "1"

A parcel of land situated in the SW\NW\NW\ Section 29, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southwest corner of said parcel, from which the North 1/16 corner of Sections 29 and 30, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, bears Westerly 330.00 feet along the South line of the NWANWA Section 29; thence Northerly and parallel to and 330.00 feet from the West section line of Section 29, 330.00 feet to a point; thence Easterly and parallel to and 330.00 feet from the South line of the NWANWA Section 29 to a point at the intersection of the East line of the SWANWANWA Section 29; thence Southerly along the East line of the NWANWA Section 29 to a point at the intersection of the South line of the NWANWA Section 29; thence Westerly along the South line NWANWA Section 29 to the point of beginning.

EXHIBIT "2"

That portion of the NW\(\text{NW\(\cext{NW\(\text{NW\(\cext{NW\(\cext{NW\(\text{NW\(\c

Beginning at the North 1/16 corner of Sections 29 and 30, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence Northerly along the West section line of Section 29 to a point at the intersection of the Southerly right of way line of Highway 422; thence Northeasterly the Southerly right of way line of said Highway 422 to a point along the Scutherly right of way line of the Wanwank Section 29, being at the intersection of the East line of the Wanwank Section 29, being the Northeast corner of said parcel, the true point of beginning; thence Southerly along the East line of the Wanwank Section 29 to a point at the intersection of a line running parallel to and 330.00 feet Northerly from the South line of the Nukanwa Section 29; thence Westerly northerly from the South line of the Nukanwa Section 29; parallel to and 330.00 feet Northerly from the South line of Section 29; parallel to and 330.00 feet from the West Section line of Section 29; parallel to and 330.00 feet from the West Section the West section thence Northerly and parallel to and 330.00 feet from the Southerly right line of Section 29 to a point at the intersection of the Southerly right of way line of Highway 122; thence Northeasterly along the Southerly right of way line of Highway 122; thence Northeasterly along the Southerly right of way line of Highway 122 to the true point of beginning.

	ZTAMATH: SS.			
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF I				<u>lst </u>
d for record at request ofAprilA.D., 19	Western Bank 91 at 12:32	o'clockP_M., on Page	and duly recorded in Vol.	M91
of	Mortgages			
E \$13.00 Return: Western Bank P.O.Box 869, Coos Bay				

1300